
v 
co

lle
ct

io
n

MATERIALS & COMPONENTS OTHER DATA
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LAMPSHADE  

Polycarbonate 

Glass diffuser

USA & Canada

         B                    N                     TE

One color to choose
Un color a elegir

ref. VV03

RECOMMENDED BULBS

120V - 60Hz

E26 LED- Max. 1x8 W

NET WEIGHT
26,5lb

PACKAGING
64,2x 16,5x 4,3in

33x 33x 15in

41,4lb

ELECTRICAL FEATURES   

CERTIFICATIONS

CANOPY AND CABLE

Painted steel

Transparent or black cable
Standard: 157,5in
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A - Lampshade | Abat jour | Tulipa (1)
B - Crystaldiffuser | Abat jour en verre | tulipa de cristal (2)
C - Holder | Pied | Pie (1)
D - Hoop | Anneau | Aro (1)
E - Junction Piece | Pièce de raccordement | Pieza de union (1)
F - Screws | Vis | Tornillos (6)
G- Nuts | Écrou | Tuerca (6)
H- Washer | Rondelle | Arandela (12)

Box contains  | Contenu de la boite | Contenido de la caja: 

1  |  2

1
Screw the three holders in the upper side at the 
hoop byfixing the 6 screws and 6 washers.

Visser les trois pieds en haut à l’anneau en utilisant 
les 6 vis et 6 rondelles.

Atornillar los tres pies en su parte superior al aro 
mediantelos 6 tornillos y  6 arandelas.

2
Rotate the structure to unit the holders at the 
botton, with the help of the junction piece.
Insert it into the two screws of each holder, then fix 
the 6 nuts and 6 washers.

Faire pivoter la structure pour joindre les pieds en 
bas en utilisant la pièce de connexion, l’insérer 
dans les deux vis de chaque pied et les fixer avec 
les 6 écrous et 6 rondelles.

Girar la estructura para unir los pies en la parte 
inferior, ayudándonos con la pieza de unión, 
insertándola en los dos tornillos que hay en cada 
pie, fijándolos mediante 6 tuercas y 6 arandelas.
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

USA & Canada

ref. VV03

V

Suitable for indoor use, at 77ºF
Convient pour une utilisation en intérieur à une température ambiante de 77ºF
Apta para uso interior a temperatura ambiente de 77ºF
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Introduce the crystaldiffuser into of the lampshade, 
place first the lampshade with the socket inside. 
Afterwards, place the (light) bulb and finally the 
other crystal diffuser to close and fix the set.

Insérer les abat jours en verre à l’intérieur dans 
l’abat jour de la lampe tout d’abord qui contient le 
porte-lampe.
Placez l’ampoule et finalement placez l’autre abat 
jour pour fermer lénsemble 

Introducir las tulipas de cristal dentro de la tulipa 
de la lámpara situando primero la tulipa que tiene 
el portalámparas dentro. Seguidamente colocar la 
bombilla y por último colocar la otra tulipa de 
cristal para cerrar el conjunto.

2  |  2

3
Place the lampshade on the hoop by positioning 
the hitchs (2) and then adjust the third one.

Placez lábat jour sur l’anneau, positionnez les deux 
crochets et ajustez le troisième.

Colocar la tulipa de la lámpara sobre el aro 
posicionando dos enganches y ajustando el 
tercero.
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